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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 15:15 Red Pixie 9.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 38.25
Yarmouth
Single 29th 14:30 Amerjeet 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 43.25
Southwell
Single 28th 15:10 Sardinian 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 48.25
Southwell \Warrior
Single 28th 15:00 Gunlock 2.62 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 345
\Wetherby
Single 28th 14:50 Bath Gabriae 6.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 39.5
Single 28th 14:00 Danielle 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 44.5
\Wetherby
Single 26th 16:10 Sandown|Beeley 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 38.5
Single 26th 15:35 Sandown|Portland 11.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 43.5
Single 26th 15:00 Sandown|Lord North 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 48.5
Single 26th 14:25 Sandownl|lsrar 5.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 53.5
Single 25th 19:45 Jubilant 8.00 5.00 Win 1 35.00 58.5
Huntingdon
Single 25th 16:00 Lady 3.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 235
Huntingdon D'arbanville
Single 25th 14:10 Beverley |Kallippos 4.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 28.5
Single 25th 13:30 Warwick [Zonda 5.50 5.00 Loss PU -5.00 33.5
Single 24th 18:15 Gowran |Dollerina 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 38.5
Park
Single 24th 17:45 Ludlow |Disco Davis 5.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 43.5
Single 24th 17:10 Ludlow |Go On Chez 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 48.5
Single 24th 14:55 Perth Sounds 6.00 5.00 Win 1 25.00 335
Russian
Single 23rd 17:20 Shantou 17.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 8.5
Tipperary Princess
Single 23rd 16:05 Floating Line 6.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 135
Southwell
Single 23rd 15:35 Now Is The 3.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 135
Tipperary Hour
Single 23rd 13:50 Pour Les Filles 4.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 135
Tipperary
Single 22nd 17:05 Hexham |Stratagem 3.75 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 18.5
Single 22nd 17:00 Heartwarmer 2.60 5.00 NR - 0.00 23.5
Pontefract
Single 22nd 15:00 Hexham |l Wish You 2.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 23.5
Single 22nd 14:00 Hexham |Joker De Mai 2.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 28.5
Single 21st 16:00 Curragh |Henry Adams 4.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 33.5
Single 21st 14:40 Tramore |Grooveykindofi 3.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 38.5
ove
Single 21st 14:05 Tramore |Barrier 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 38.5
Single 21st 16:25 Stratford |Deise Aba 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 31
Single 20th 15:50 Newbury |Economics 2.50 5.00 Win 1 7.50 23.5
Single 20th 14:40 Newbury |Zoum Zoum 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 16
Single 20th 14:05 Newbury |Relief Rally 4.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 21
Single 20th 13:30 Newbury |Arrest 3.75 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 26
Single 19th 19:30 Exeter |Kingston Pride 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 31
Single 19th 16:50 Newbury |Pride And 6.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 25
Power
Single 19th 15:12 Newbury |Arabian Tribe 4.00 5.00 Loss 9 -5.00 30
Single 19th 14:42 Newbury [Beeley 5.00 5.00 NR - 0.00 35
Single 18th 19:15 Clonmel |Inn At The Park| 3.75 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 35
Single 18th 16:10 1zipizi 4.33 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 40
Newmarket
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 18th 15:35 Native 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 45
Newmarket Approach
Single 18th 14:32 Ripon  |Galactic Charm 5.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 50
Single 17th 15:35 Dance 1.91 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 55
Newmarket Sequence
Single 17th 15:00 Ottoman Fleet 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 60
Newmarket
Single 17th 14:25 Narkez 4.75 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 45
Newmarket
Single 17th 13:30 Encanto Bruno 2.75 5.00 NR - 0.00 50
Cheltenham
Single 16th 19:00 Ten Dimes 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 50
Newcastle
Single 16th 17:23 Ffos Las |Mulinas 3.00 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 44.5
Single 16th 15:30 Boiling Point 2.40 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 49.5
Newmarket
Single 16th 14:40 Naas Dr Eggman 2.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 54.5
Single 15th 20:00 Kempton [Imperial Guard 2.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 59.5
Single 15th 18:00 Kempton |Sunfall 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 64.5
Single 15th 15:20 Windsor |Harper's Ferry 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 52
Single 15th 14:12 Redcar |Indication 3.25 5.00 Race - 0.00 43.25
Ember Cancelled
Yankee 15th 11.00 Win 8.50 43.25
20:00 Kempton |Imperial Guard 2.38 3
18:00 Kempton |Sunfall 3.50 1
15:20 Windsor |Harper's Ferry 2.00 1
14:12 Redcar |Indication 2.75
Ember
Single 14th 17:00 Crazierthandai 2.75 5.00 Win 1 8.75 34.75
Plumpton 5Y%
Single 14th 13:55 Down Milanaway 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 26
Royal
Single 14th 14:22 Hereford |Insurrection 2.20 5.00 Win 1 6.00 31
Single 14th 14:40 Davidoc 2.40 5.00 Win 1 7.00 25
Plumpton
Single 13th 17:35 Aintree  |Mister Meggit 4.00 5.00 Loss 14 -5.00 18
Single 13th 17:00 Aintree |Hercule Du 8.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 23
Seuil
Single 13th 15:05 Aintree |Flooring Porter 5.50 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 28
Single 13th 13:55 Aintree |Brighterdaysah 3.25 5.00 Win 1 11.25 33
ead
Single 12th 16:40 Aintree  |Readin Tommy 5.50 5.00 NR - 0.00 21.75
\Wrong
Single 12th 15:30 Aintree  |Jonbon 3.50 5.00 Win 1 12.50 21.75
Single 12th 14:55 Aintree |Mystical Power 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 9.25
Single 12th 13:45 Aintree |Inothewayurthi 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 -0.75
nkin
Single 11th 16:05 Aintree  |JAnnamix 7.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -15.75
Single 11th 15:30 Aintree |Bob Olinger 3.25 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -10.75
Single 11th 14:55 Aintree  |Shishkin 4.33 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -5.75
Single 11th 14:20 Aintree |Sir Gino 2.10 5.00 Win 1 5.50 -0.75
Single 10th 15:22 Lingfield |Golden Path 3.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -6.25
Single 10th 13:15 Rubies Are 2.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -1.25
Leopardstown |Red
Single 9th 16:00 Hereford |Thatswhatshes 11.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 3.75
aid
Single 9th 14:15 Thirsk  |Atherstone 3.75 5.00 Win 1 13.75 8.75
Warrior
Single 9th 19:30 Gressington 3.75 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -5
Southwell

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.




IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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